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Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Mari Smith Leicester  A    14:09
  2 Alice Daniel Charnwood  A    14:16
  3 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen    14:40
  4 Isher Mander Tipton Ha    15:02
  5 Jessica Gordon Kettering    15:11
  6 Penny Oliver CoventryB    15:16
  7 Jennifer Klein Worcester    15:20
  8 Jessica Clark Wolverham    15:25

  9 Siobhan Taylor Birchfiel    15:36
 10 Paris Allen Coventry    15:50
 11 Emma Jones Westbury    16:10
 12 Jessica Monk Bristol &    16:54
 13 Mikela Gilmore Leicester  B    17:01
 14 *Not Declared* KetterinB    17:45
 15 G Gartside Charnwood  B    20:00

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Caelidh Ross Leicester  A    14:14    28:23  0
  2 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:47    29:03  0
  3 Katie Dolan Tipton Ha    16:20    31:22 +  1
  4 Nicole Bailey Halesowen    16:56    31:36 -  1
  5 Gemma Vaughan Kettering    16:51    32:02  0
  6 Molly Perkins Wolverham    16:46    32:11 +  2
  7 Helen Jubb Worcester    17:26    32:46  0
  8 Lily Martin Coventry    17:11    33:01 +  2
  9 Jemima Green Leicester  B    16:11    33:12 +  4

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Caelidh Ross Leicester  A    14:14
  2 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:47
  3 Jemima Green Leicester  B    16:11
  4 Katie Dolan Tipton Ha    16:20
  5 Molly Perkins Wolverham    16:46
  6 Gemma Vaughan Kettering    16:51
  7 Nicole Bailey Halesowen    16:56
  8 Lily Martin Coventry    17:11
  9 Helen Jubb Worcester    17:26

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood  A    13:19    42:22 +  1
  2 Ella Shirley Leicester  A    17:06    45:29 -  1
  3 A Coleman Kettering    16:14    48:16 +  2
  4 Danni Sedgley Tipton Ha    17:15    48:37 -  1
  5 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:13    48:49 -  1
  6 Lydia Turner Coventry    16:25    49:26 +  2
  7 Hannah Bilson Worcester    17:04    49:50  0
  8 Leah Rutter Wolverham    18:51    51:02 -  2
  9 L Rostron Leicester  B    18:18    51:30  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood  A    13:19
  2 A Coleman Kettering    16:14
  3 Lydia Turner Coventry    16:25
  4 Hannah Bilson Worcester    17:04
  5 Ella Shirley Leicester  A    17:06
  6 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:13
  7 Danni Sedgley Tipton Ha    17:15
  8 L Rostron Leicester  B    18:18
  9 Leah Rutter Wolverham    18:51
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Charnwood Ac  ‘A’    42:22
1 Alice Daniel (2) 14:16 2 Hannah Cox (2) 14:47
3 Hannah Nuttall (1) 13:19
  2 Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘A’    45:29
1 Mari Smith (1) 14:09 2 Caelidh Ross (1) 14:14
3 Ella Shirley (2) 17:06
  3 Kettering Town Harriers    48:16
1 Jessica Gordon (5) 15:11 2 Gemma Vaughan (5) 16:51
3 A Coleman (3) 16:14
  4 Tipton Harriers    48:37
1 Isher Mander (4) 15:02 2 Katie Dolan (3) 16:20
3 Danni Sedgley (4) 17:15
  5 Halesowen A & Cc    48:49
1 Phoebe Dodd (3) 14:40 2 Nicole Bailey (4) 16:56
3 Isabel Hall (5) 17:13
  6 Coventry Godiva Harriers    49:26
1 Paris Allen (10) 15:50 2 Lily Martin (8) 17:11
3 Lydia Turner (6) 16:25
  7 Worcester Ac    49:50
1 Jennifer Klein (7) 15:20 2 Helen Jubb (7) 17:26
3 Hannah Bilson (7) 17:04
  8 Wolverhampton & Bilston    51:02
1 Jessica Clark (8) 15:25 2 Molly Perkins (6) 16:46
3 Leah Rutter (8) 18:51
  9 Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘B’    51:30
1 Mikela Gilmore (13) 17:01 2 Jemima Green (9) 16:11
3 L Rostron (9) 18:18

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Incomplete Teams:

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’
1 Penny Oliver (6) 15:16

Birchfield Harriers
1 Siobhan Taylor (9) 15:36

Westbury Harriers
1 Emma Jones (11) 16:10

Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882)
1 Jessica Monk (12) 16:54

Kettering Town Harriers   ‘B’
1 Undeclared (14) 17:45

Charnwood Ac  ‘B’
1 G Gartside (15) 20:00

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A    13:19
  2 Mari Smith Leicester A    14:09
  3 Caelidh Ross Leicester A    14:14
  4 Alice Daniel Charnwood A    14:16
  5 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen    14:40
  6 Hannah Cox Charnwood A    14:47
  7 Isher Mander Tipton Ha    15:02
  8 Jessica Gordon Kettering    15:11
  9 Penny Oliver CoventryB    15:16
 10 Jennifer Klein Worcester    15:20
 11 Jessica Clark Wolverham    15:25
 12 Siobhan Taylor Birchfiel    15:36
 13 Paris Allen Coventry    15:50
 14 Emma Jones Westbury    16:10
 15 Jemima Green Leicester B    16:11
 16 A Coleman Kettering    16:14
 17 Katie Dolan Tipton Ha    16:20

 18 Lydia Turner Coventry    16:25
 19 Molly Perkins Wolverham    16:46
 20 Gemma Vaughan Kettering    16:51
 21 Jessica Monk Bristol &    16:54
 22 Nicole Bailey Halesowen    16:56
 23 Mikela Gilmore Leicester B    17:01
 24 Hannah Bilson Worcester    17:04
 25 Ella Shirley Leicester A    17:06
 26 Lily Martin Coventry    17:11
 27 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:13
 28 Danni Sedgley Tipton Ha    17:15
 29 Helen Jubb Worcester    17:26
 30 *Not Declared*    17:45
 31 L Rostron Leicester B    18:18
 32 Leah Rutter Wolverham    18:51
 33 G Gartside Charnwood B    20:00


